RADIO MODULES
Highlights
• Remote plants monitoring
• Cabling costs reduction
• Signals centralization from
different points and distances
• Data transmission in climatically
severe outdoor environments

Via Austria, 26 • 35127 Padova - (I) - Tel. +39 049 87.05.359
Fax +39 049 87.06.287 • www.seneca.it • info@seneca.it
ORDER CODES
Code Description
Z-LINK1
Z-LINK1-NM 869 MHz Radiomodem with RS232/RS485 interface
Z-LINK1-LO 69 MHz radiomodem with RS232/ RS485 interface and LoRa technology
CS-RJ10-DB9F RS232 (RJ10 / DB9F) serial cable
Z-PC-DIN2-17.5 Power supply / data bus support for DIN rail, 2 slots, step 17.5 mm
Z-PC-DINAL2-17.5 Power supply / data bus support for DIN rail, head terminal + 2 slots, step 17.5mm
A-DIR-10-869 Directive external antenna, 10 elements, 824-960 MHz
A-DIR-6-869 Directive external antenna, 6 elements, 824-960 MHz
ANT-LINK1-MG Dual Band external magnetic antenna
EASY SETUP Programming software
Z-AIR
Z-AIR Radiomodem with integrated antenna, outdoor applications, IP65 protection
S107USB RS485/USB Asynchronous Serial converter, handheld version
Z-AIR-SETUP Z-AIR software configurator
RM169
RM169 169MHZ Radiomode, 1DI,1DO,1RS485, BNC-F connector
RM169-169DV12 169MHZ Radiomodem, 1DI,1DO,1RS485, vertical dipole antenna
RM169-169YAGI 169MHZ Radiomodem, 1DI,1DO,1RS485, 3 elements Yagi antenna
RM169-169DV14 169MHZ Radiomodem, 1DI,1DO,1RS485, vertical stilo antenna
A-169DV12 169MHz vert.Dip. lambda/2 ant, BNC M, 5mt,low loss cable
A-169DV14 169MHz vert.Dip. lambda/2 ant, BNC M, 5mt
A-169YAGI 169MHz 3 elem. Yagi Ant., BNC M, 10 mt, low loss cable
RM169-SETUP RM169 radiomodem software configuration
RTURADIO
RTURADIO-169 RTU RADIO VHF 169MHZ 500mW, 4DI, 2 DO, 1 counter, 2 AO, 2 AI, RS485 port, BNC-F connector
RTURADIO-169DV14 RTU RADIO VHF 169MHZ 500mW, 4DI, 2 DO, 1 counter, 2 AO, 2 AI, RS485 port, BNC-F connector + short vertical antenna ¼
RTURADIO-169DV12 RTU RADIO VHF 169MHZ 500mW, 4DI, 2 DO, 1 counter, 2 AO, 2 AI, RS485 port, BNC-F connector + dipole antenna  ½